Modular Step Overs
Kee®
Walk
A range of modular, off the shelf step overs
that provide a safe means of access where
obstructions exist on a roof such as
pipework, plant equipment and conduits.
•                Standard kits are suitable for membrane, asphalt,

E sales@keesafety.com • www.keesafety.co.uk
Standard kits
available
from stock
Delivered part
assembled
Suitable for
use on a variety
of roof types
Built using
Kee Klamp®
fittings
when it comes to working at height
Safety is Kee
Roof Type Obstacle Height (mm) Obstacle Width (mm) Foot Type Working Height Part Number
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 600 1000 440-7 800 STMB600
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 800 1000 440-7 1000 STMB800
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1000 1000 440-7 1200 STMB1000
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1200 1000 440-7 1400 STMB1200
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1400 1000 440-7 1600 STMB1400
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1200 1200 440-7 1400 STMB1212
Membrane/Asphalt/PVC 1400 1400 440-7 1600 STMB1414
Step over shown with 440 base feet for membrane/asphalt/
PVC roofs.
Roof Type Obstacle Height (mm) Obstacle Width (mm) Foot Type Working Height Part Number
Concrete 600 1000 62-7/63-7 800 STCR600
Concrete 800 1000 62-7/63-7 1000 STCR800
Concrete 1000 1000 62-7/63-7 1200 STCR1000
Concrete 1200 1000 62-7/63-7 1400 STCR1200
Concrete 1400 1000 62-7/63-7 1600 STCR1400
Concrete 1200 1200 62-7/63-7 1400 STCR1212
Concrete 1400 1400 62-7/63-7 1600 STCR1414
*Concrete slab and elastomeric pad to be used on membrane/asphalt/PVC roofs to spread the imposed load from the platform.
Step-Over Platform Kits